सेठ रतनचंद सुराना विधि महाविद्यालय, दुर्ग (छ.ग.)

पत्र क्र./

दुर्ग, दिनांक 02.0% 202 आवश्यकता है

सेठ आर.सी.एस विधि महाविद्यालय दुर्ग विश्वविद्यालय परिनियम (कॉलेज कोड) 28 के तहत सहायक प्राध्यापक की आवश्यकता है। आवेदन पत्र महाविद्यालय में 3 प्रतियों में समस्त अर्हतायें संबंधी प्रमाण पत्रों एवं फोटो सहित कार्यालय में जमा करें। जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि 18.09.2024 है। आवेदन फार्म के साथ कार्यालय में 1000/- (एक हजार) रूपया नगद अथवा D.D. (in fevour of principal Seth R.C.S.Law College Durg) जमा करें।

क्र.	पद	रिक्त स्थान	योग्यता	वेतनमान	
1	सहायक प्राध्यापक (विधि)	03 •	एल.एल.एम. 55% एवं नेट, सेट या स्लेट उत्तीर्ण/पी.एच.डी.	यू.जी.सी. द्वारा देय वेतनमान अथवा छ.ग. शासन द्वारा निर्धारित वेतनमान	
			प्रभारी प्राचार्य सेठ रतनचंद सुराना विधि महाविद्यालय दुर्ग (छ.ग.)		

देशबंधु, दिनांक- 02/09/2024

SETH RATANCHAND SURANA LAW COLLEGE, DURG

Letter No./

Durg Dated: 02/09/2024

REQUIRED

Assistant professor (Law) post is required as per Seth R.C.S. Law College Durg (C.G.) as per college code 28. Application should be deposited in the college in 3 copies with all qualification related certificates and photo. Last date for subinission of applidation is dt 18/09/2024. An amount of rupees 1000/-cash or D.D. (in fevour of principal Seth R.C.S. Law College Durg) to be deposited in the office along with the application form.

Sr. No.	Designation	Vacancy	Eligibility	Pay Scale		
1.	Assistant Lecturer (Law)	03	LL.M with 55% and NET/SET/ SLET Passed or Ph.D	Pay Scale as per UGC & C.G. State Govt.		
	I/C Principal					

I/C Principal Seth R.C.S. Law College Durg (C.G.)

Central Chronicle, dated- 02/09/2024